8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

AGENDA

Nuclear Energy Advisory Committee Meeting

Westin Crystal City

Jefferson 111 Ballroom, Located on the Second Floor

1800 Jefferson Davis Highway
Arlington, VA 22202

June 17, 2016

Annual Ethics Briefing for NEAC Members
(Closed to Public, NE Federal Staff May Attend)

Welcome and Opening Remarks

Issues Facing Current Fleet/Outcomes of 5/19
Event

NEAMS Program

Break
Advanced Reactor Vision & Strategy

Nuclear Reactor Technology Subcommittee
Report

Lunch
(NEAC Members in Davis Room, 1%t Floor)

NSUF lon Beam Investment Options Workshop

Fuel Cycle Research and Development
Subcommittee Report

Idaho National Laboratory Plan

Facility Subcommittee Report
Break
Public Comment

Closing Remarks

Adjourn

Wayne Gordon, DOE GC

Chair Richard Meserve
Co-Chair Joy Rempe
John Kotek, NE-1

Brad Williams, NE-1

Chris Stanek, LANL

Sal Golub, NE-7

Michael Corradini
Subcommittee Chair

Alison Hahn, NE-42

Al Sattelberger
Subcommittee Chair

Mark Peters, Director
Idaho National Laboratory

John Sackett
Subcommittee Chair

Chair Richard Meserve
Co-Chair Joy Rempe
John Kotek, NE-1



	AGENDA

