## AGENDA Nuclear Energy Advisory Committee Meeting

Westin Crystal City Jefferson III Ballroom, Located on the Second Floor 1800 Jefferson Davis Highway Arlington, VA 22202

June 17, 2016

8:30 a.m.	Annual Ethics Briefing for NEAC Members (Closed to Public, NE Federal Staff May Attend)	Wayne Gordon, DOE GC
9:00 a.m.	Welcome and Opening Remarks	Chair Richard Meserve Co-Chair Joy Rempe John Kotek, NE-1
9:15 a.m.	Issues Facing Current Fleet/Outcomes of 5/19 Event	Brad Williams, NE-1
9:45 a.m.	NEAMS Program	Chris Stanek, LANL
10:30 a.m.	Break	
10:45 a.m.	Advanced Reactor Vision & Strategy	Sal Golub, NE-7
11:30 a.m.	Nuclear Reactor Technology Subcommittee Report	Michael Corradini Subcommittee Chair
12:15 p.m.	Lunch (NEAC Members in Davis Room, 1 <sup>st</sup> Floor)	
1:30 p.m.	NSUF Ion Beam Investment Options Workshop	Alison Hahn, NE-42
2:00 p.m.	Fuel Cycle Research and Development Subcommittee Report	Al Sattelberger Subcommittee Chair
2:30 p.m.	Idaho National Laboratory Plan	Mark Peters, Director Idaho National Laboratory
2:45 p.m.	Facility Subcommittee Report	John Sackett Subcommittee Chair
3:15 p.m.	Break	Subcommittee Chan
3:30 p.m.	Public Comment	
4:00 p.m.	Closing Remarks	Chair Richard Meserve Co-Chair Joy Rempe John Kotek, NE-1

4:30 p.m. Adjourn